
ByTTV 2009/2010

Mädchen Bayernliga Nord (Bayerischer TTV)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.01.2010 14:30 DJK Weingarts e.V. TSV Güntersleben 8:3
Sa. 16.01.2010 10:30

11:00
14:00

TSV Unterlauter
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
TTC Tiefenlauter

SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach
1. FC Hösbach
SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach

8:5
6:8
1:8

Sa. 23.01.2010 10:00
10:30
10:30
14:00

SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach
1. FC Hösbach
TSV Unterlauter
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.

DJK Weingarts e.V.
TSV Güntersleben
TTC Tiefenlauter
DJK Weingarts e.V.

7:7
8:0
8:0
2:8

Sa. 30.01.2010 10:30
11:00
15:30

1. FC Hösbach
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
TSV Güntersleben

TSV Unterlauter
DJK Weingarts e.V.
TSV Unterlauter

0:8
7:7
0:8

Sa. 06.02.2010 10:30
12:30
12:30
15:00

TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
TTC Tiefenlauter
DJK Weingarts e.V.
TSV Detag Wernberg

TSV Güntersleben
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
1. FC Hösbach
TSV Güntersleben

8:3
2:8
6:8
8:6

Fr. 26.02.2010 19:30 TSV Detag Wernberg TTV 1980 Beratzhausen 3:8
Sa. 27.02.2010 11:00

12:30
18:00

TTC Rugendorf e.V.
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
TSV Detag Wernberg

TSV Güntersleben
SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach
TTC Tiefenlauter

8:3
0:8
5:8

Sa. 06.03.2010 10:30
10:30
11:00
14:00
15:00
15:30

TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
1. FC Hösbach
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
TSV Detag Wernberg
TSV Güntersleben

TSV Unterlauter
TTC Tiefenlauter
SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
TSV Unterlauter
TTC Tiefenlauter

1:8
8:3
3:8
3:8
1:8
3:8

Sa. 13.03.2010 10:30
11:00
14:30
15:30

1. FC Hösbach
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
DJK Weingarts e.V.
TSV Güntersleben

SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach
TSV Detag Wernberg
TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach

8:5
7:7
8:5
1:8

Sa. 20.03.2010 10:30
14:00
14:30

1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach
DJK Weingarts e.V.

TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
TSV Detag Wernberg

0:8
8:2
8:1

Sa. 27.03.2010 10:30
10:30
11:30
15:00
15:00

TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
TSV Unterlauter
TTC Tiefenlauter
TSV Unterlauter
TSV Detag Wernberg

1. FC Hösbach
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
1. FC Hösbach

7:7
8:1
8:5
8:0
3:8

Sa. 10.04.2010 10:30
10:30
15:30

TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
1. FC Hösbach
TSV Güntersleben

TTC Tiefenlauter
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.

6:8
8:2
7:7

Sa. 17.04.2010 10:30
11:00
11:00
14:00
14:30

TSV Unterlauter
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach
TTC Tiefenlauter
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.

DJK Weingarts e.V.
TTV 1980 Beratzhausen
TSV Detag Wernberg
DJK Weingarts e.V.
TSV Detag Wernberg

8:2
8:2
8:1
2:8
6:8
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